
【各学部等の問い合わせ先】
文学部教務担当
Faculty of Letters
教育学部（専攻科・別科）教務担当
Faculty of Education
（Diplpma Course in Special Education ）
（Special Course in School Health）
法学部教務担当
Faculty of Law
理学部教務担当
Faculty of Science
医学部医学科教務担当
School of Medicine
医学部保健学科教務担当
School of Health Science
薬学部教務担当
School of Pharmacy
工学部教務担当
Faculty of Engineering

【各研究科・教育部等の問い合わせ先】
社会文化科学研究科教務担当
Graduate School of Social and Cultural Sciences
教育学研究科教務担当
Graduate School of Education
医学教育部教務担当
Graduate School of Medical Sciences
保健学教育部教務担当
Graduate School of Health Sciences
薬学教育部教務担当
Graduate School of Pharmaceutical Sciences
自然科学教育部教務担当
Graduate School of Science and Technology
法曹養成研究科教務担当
School of Law

096-342-2317

096-342-2522

096-342-2319

096-342-3321

096-373-5025

096-373-5570

096-371-4635

096-342-3013

096-342-2319

096-373-5570

096-371-4635

096-342-3522

096-342-2326

096-342-2522

096-373-5025


