【各学部等の問い合わせ先】

<u>→</u>	
文学部教務担当	096-342-2317
Faculty of Letters	
教育学部(専攻科・別科)教務担当	
Faculty of Education	096-342-2522
(Diplpma Course in Special Education)	
(Special Course in School Health)	
法学部教務担当	096-342-2319
Faculty of Law	
理学部教務担当	096-342-3321
Faculty of Science	
医学部医学科教務担当	096-373-5025
School of Medicine	
医学部保健学科教務担当	096-373-5570
School of Health Science	
薬学部教務担当	096-371-4635
School of Pharmacy	
工学部教務担当	096-342-3522
Faculty of Engineering	

【各研究科・教育部等の問い合わせ先】

社会文化科学研究科教務担当	096-342-2326
Graduate School of Social and Cultural Sciences	
教育学研究科教務担当	096-342-2522
Graduate School of Education	
医学教育部教務担当	096-373-5025
Graduate School of Medical Sciences	
保健学教育部教務担当	096-373-5570
Graduate School of Health Sciences	
薬学教育部教務担当	096-371-4635
Graduate School of Pharmaceutical Sciences	
自然科学教育部教務担当	096-342-3013
Graduate School of Science and Technology	
法曹養成研究科教務担当	096-342-2319
School of Law	